
                                       SSDT 2008 Provisional Results - Friday  
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 A4 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 C1 D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 J1 J2 J3 K1 K2 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
217 Lampkin D        1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     3     5 
197 Brown M          2   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     3     9 
175 Braybrook W      3   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  2  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     4    15 
166 Haslam S         4   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     5    20 
 34 Dabill J         5   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  1  0  0  0   0  0    11    22 
211 Pascuet J        6   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  1  0  0   0  5    13    22 
160 Walker L         7   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     8    25 
262 Macdonald G      8   0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  2  0  0  0  0  2  0  1  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  0  0  0   0  0    18    30 
205 Hemingway B      9   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  2  0  0  2  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  3  1  0  0  2  2  1  0  0  0  0   0  0    16    33 
263 Jarvis G        10   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  0  5  0  0  2  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0    16    34 
174 Morris S        11   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0    14    34 
157 Thorpe D        12   0  3  0  0  1  0  0  2  2  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0    14    34 
 27 Wigg A          13   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  0  0  0  1  5  1  0  0  0  0  0   0  0    13    36 
218 Lampkin J       14   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  2  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0    11    44 
 84 Connor S        15   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  3  0  0  2  0  0  0   0  0    14    44 
247 Sagar T         16   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  2  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  0  0   0  0    11    48 
132 Baker J         17   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  5  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0   0  0    12    49 
180 Morton G        18   0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  1  0  0  2  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  3  0  0  0   0  0    13    49 
161 Ludgate S       19   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  0  1  1  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0    15    51 
 39 Austermuhle I   20   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  5  0  0  2  0  0  1  0  0  0  5  1  0  3  0  0  0   0  0    20    52 
179 Robinson C      21   0  5  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  5  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  1  0  0  0   0  0    20    56 
167 Danby R         22   0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  5  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  1  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0    18    58 
102 Norris A        23   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  5  0  0  1  0  1  0  0  3  0  0  0  3  1  0  0  0  0  0   0  0    19    68 
225 Challoner J     24   0  5  0  0  1  1  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  1  1  1  1  0  0  0  3  1  0  0  0  0  0   3  0    22    69 
 25 Gaskell R       25   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  3  3  0  1  0  0  3  0  1  2  0  0  0  3  1  0  0  0  0  0   0  0    21    71 
181 Knight J        26   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  5  0  2  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  5  0  0  1  0  3  0   0  0    21    72 
 78 Alderson P      27   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  2  5  1  0  0  0  0  0   0  0    19    73 
 12 Dixon S         28   0  1  1  0  0  0  0  1  1  1  0  3  0  1  0  0  2  0  1  2  1  0  1  2  3  0  1  0  0  0   0  0    22    78 
 45 Crinson J       29   0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  0  2  0  0  2  0  0  3  2  2  0  3  3  0  3  0  0  0   0  0    31    84 
219 Lampkin H       30   0  5  0  0  0  0  0  2  3  0  0  1  0  5  0  0  3  0  1  3  0  3  0  0  3  1  1  1  3  1   0  0    36    84 
176 Shirt J         31   0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  0  2  0  1  0  0  2  0  0  2  0  0  0  3  2  0  0  0  1  0   0  0    22    85 
148 Hick T          32   0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  0  2  0  0  2  1  0  2  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0    18    87 
272 Fry J           33   0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  3  0  5  0  0  3  0  2  3  3  2  1  2  1  0  2  0  1  0   0  0    34    89 
187 Drachenburg A   34   0  1  0  2  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  2  0  2  1  0  3  2  1  3  3  2  3  3  3  1  1  0  0  0   0  0    36    91 
 66 Burton M        35   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  3  0  1  0  0  3  0  1  2  3  5  2  2  0  1  3  0  0  0   0  0    27    93 
 73 Bolton P        36   0  1  1  0  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  1  0  1  0  0  3  0  0  3  0  0  1  3  3  0  3  0  0  0   0  0    22    94 
273 Jenkins G       37   0  5  1  0  0  2  0  0  1  0  0  3  1  2  0  0  3  0  2  3  3  0  0  3  3  2  3  0  0  0   0  0    37    94 
162 Ludgate B       38   0  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  1  1  0  0  0  5  0  0  3  0  0  1  1  0  2  3  0  2  1  0  0  0   0  0    22   100 
216 Timperley R     39   0  5  0  1  0  0  0  1  3  1  0  3  0  2  1  1  3  0  3  3  3  1  0  3  0  1  3  3  1  0   0  0    42   100 
120 Williams R      40   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  2  2  0  0  3  0  2  0  0  3  0  2  5  3  2  0  3  3  0  1  0  0  0   0  0    32   106 
156 Farrer D        41   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  5  0  1  0  5  1  0  0  3  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  1  0   0  0    23   112 
130 Wrigglesworth N 42   0  2  0  0  0  0  0  1  2  0  0  3  0  0  0  5  3  0  1  3  0  0  1  3  3  1  3  0  1  0   0  0    32   114 
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                                       SSDT 2008 Provisional Results - Friday  
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 A4 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 C1 D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 J1 J2 J3 K1 K2 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
215 Morris G        43   0  2  0  0  1  0  0  2  5  0  0  5  0  1  3  0  3  0  3  3  2  0  0  3  3  0  5  1  0  0   0  0    42   114 
191 Disney P        44   0  2  0  1  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  3  0  3  0  0  3  1  0  3  1  1  2  3  5  0  3  0  1  1   0  0    37   115 
203 Webster B       45   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  2  0  3  0  3  1  0  5  1  2  3  3  0  1  3  3  1  3  0  0  0   0  0    39   121 
193 Sunter J        46   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  5  1  0  0  0  2  1  0  5  0  5  1  0  0  1  3  3  0  5  0  0  1   0  0    36   123 
234 Wibberley B     47   0  3  0  0  0  2  0  0  3  3  2  3  0  0  0  0  5  0  3  3  3  2  0  3  1  2  2  0  2  0   0  0    42   125 
 69 Mount R         48   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  1  0  5  0  5  1  0  5  0  5  2  3  3  3  2  3  0  2  0  1  0   0  0    48   127 
 11 Dixon C         49   0  3  0  1  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  3  0  2  3  1  3  0  3  3  3  2  1  3  5  3  3  2  1  1   0  0    50   128 
 77 Lee M           50   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  3  0  3  0  0  3  0  1  3  0  0  2  5  3  0  1  0  1  0   0  0    29   129 
253 Vergel M        51   0  5  0  1  0  0  0  3  3  0  1  3  0  2  0  0  3  0  0  3  3  1  0  3  3  1  3  0  5  0   0  0    43   129 
244 Estorch M       52   0  5  0  0  0  0  1  0  2  1  0  5  0  5  1  0  3  0  0  5  0  3  5  3  5  1  3  0  0  0   0  0    48   133 
199 Sunter M        53   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  5  0  0  2  0  2  2  0  3  0  1  3  3  1  0  3  5  1  3  0  2  1   0  0    39   135 
 26 Crawford H      54   0  5  0  0  0  0  0  2  3  0  0  5  0  2  1  0  3  0  3  3  0  0  0  3  5  0  3  0  1  0   0  0    39   135 
 98 Delamotte B     55   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  2  1  0  0  1  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  3  1  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0    15   136 
129 Crosby R        56   0  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  3  0  0  5  1  0  1  0  3  0  1  3  0  0  0  3  3  0  1  0  5  0   0  0    32   137 
101 Cameron S       57   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  5  0  3  0  1  0  1  1  0  2  3  1  0  0  3  3  0  3  0  1  0   0  0    31   139 
140 Guillaume D     58   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  2  3  0  0  3  0  2  1  0  1  0  0  1  3  1  0  3  3  0  1  0  0  0   0  0    27   140 
119 Harland J       59   0  5  1  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  3  0  2  5  0  3  0  1  2  1  3  2  3  5  5  5  0  0  0   0  0    49   143 
  1 Johnston G      60   1  5  5  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  3  0  5  1  1  5  0  0  3  1  1  0  2  3  1  3  0  0  0   3  0    47   143 
131 Birkett N       61   0  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  3  3  0  5  0  2  1  0  3  0  1  1  3  0  1  3  5  0  5  0  1  0   0  0    41   145 
117 C Anderson C    62   1  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  3  0  1  2  1  3  1  1  3  0  1  3  2  3  1  5  0  1  0   0  0    41   145 
 35 Lee J           63   0  3  0  0  0  0  1  5  3  1  0  3  0  5  2  0  3  0  5  3  3  0  0  3  3  1  3  1  0  0   0  0    48   147 
 72 Casas C         64   0  2  0  0  0  0  0  2  3  0  0  3  0  3  3  0  3  0  0  1  1  0  0  3  1  0  3  0  1  0   0  0    29   148 
204 Dixon P         65   0  5  0  0  0  0  0  3  5  2  2  3  0  1  0  0  3  0  2  3  0  3  0  5  3  3  3  0  5  0   0  0    51   155 
251 Pollard R       66   0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  2  1  3  3  0  3  5  0  3  2  2  3  3  0  1  3  3  1  0  0  0  1   0  0    41   156 
194 Hancock R       67   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  1  0  1  2  2  0  0  3  5  3  5  5  3  3  3  3  1  5  3  2  0   0  0    57   158 
 91 Dawson N        68   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  5  0  1  3  0  3  0  3  3  3  0  1  2  5  3  3  0  0  1   0  0    41   159 
149 Mayfield P      69   0  5  0  0  0  1  0  1  2  0  1  5  0  5  1  0  3  0  1  3  0  0  3  5  3  0  3  0  0  0   0  0    42   160 
252 Esteve C        70   0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  1  2  3  0  2  3  0  2  0  3  3  3  3  2  3  5  1  3  0  0  0   0  0    46   162 
114 Robson D        71   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  3  0  1  1  0  2  0  0  0  5  1  0  5  5  3  2  0  0  0   0  0    30   163 
 46 Nicholson P     72   0  2  0  0  0  0  0  3  3  1  0  5  1  5  3  1  3  0  1  3  3  3  0  3  1  0  3  0  1  1   0  0    46   163 
223 Yves K          73   0  5  0  0  0  0  0  2  3  1  2  3  0  5  0  0  3  0  1  3  3  1  5  3  3  5  3  2  5  1   0  0    59   167 
 92 Lord C          74   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  3  3  0  0  3  2  2  0  0  3  1  3  3  1  1  1  3  2  1  2  0  0  0   0  0    37   168 
186 Johnson D       75   0  5  0  5  1  0  0  1  3  3  3  3  0  3  0  0  5  0  3  3  3  3  1  3  3  2  3  0  1  0   0  0    57   169 
237 Alonso J        76   5  3  1  1  0  0  0  3  3  1  1  3  0  2  2  0  3  0  2  3  3  3  2  3  3  3  3  0  2  5   0  0    60   170 
 90 Adamson G       77   0  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  5  0  5  1  0  3  1  1  3  5  3  2  3  3  3  3  0  1  0   0  0    48   172 
 14 Terricabras M   78   0  3  1  1  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  3  5  5  3  0  1  0  3  3  2  2  1  5  5  1  3  2  0  0   0  0    52   176 
185 Johnson J       79   1  3  0  1  0  0  0  3  3  0  5  5  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  3  3  3  1  3  5  3  3  0  2  0   0  0    51   176 
274 Darrell B       80   0  3  1  0  0  0  0  2  3  0  0  3  0  5  0  0  3  0  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  0  3  1  1  0   0  0    46   177 
153 Scholey G       81   0  5  1  0  0  0  0  3  3  0  0  3  1  5  0  0  3  0  2  3  3  0  1  3  3  0  5  0  3  0   0  0    47   177 
113 Bennett P       82   0  3  0  1  0  0  0  1  3  0  1  3  2  5  3  1  3  0  1  3  1  0  3  3  1  0  5  0  1  1   0  0    45   177 
 89 Watson D        83   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  3  3  2  0  5  0  5  3  0  5  0  5  3  0  1  0  3  2  0  3  1  1  0   0  0    46   178 
 40 Harrison M      84   0  5  0  5  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  5  0  1  1  1  3  5  1  3  2  2  0  5  3  3  3  0  2  0   0  0    54   178 
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                                       SSDT 2008 Provisional Results - Friday  
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 A4 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 C1 D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 J1 J2 J3 K1 K2 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
275 Hardy D         85   0  5  3  1  0  0  0  1  5  1  2  3  0  5  1  1  5  1  3  3  3  1  3  3  3  1  3  1  3  0   0  0    61   181 
 61 Wiffen P        86   0  1  2  2  0  0  0  0  3  1  1  5  0  5  0  0  3  3  0  3  0  1  0  3  3  3  5  0  0  0   0  0    44   183 
249 Edyvean G       87   0  5  0  3  1  1  1  3  2  2  1  3  2  5  1  0  3  0  1  3  1  1  3  3  5  3  1  3  0  0   0  0    57   183 
118 Dignan K        88   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  2  5  1  2  5  0  3  3  0  3  0  2  3  2  0  0  2  5  0  3  0  2  0   0  0    46   186 
246 Sagar P         89   0  3  2  0  0  0  0  5  3  1  5  5  1  5  1  0  3  3  2  3  5  3  3  3  5  1  3  1  0  0   0  0    66   186 
 70 Urreta D        90   0  2  0  1  0  0  5  2  3  3  0  5  0  3  0  0  3  2  5  3  1  3  2  3  3  1  3  0  0  0   0  0    53   187 
136 Myers C         91   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  2  3  0  0  5  0  2  3  0  3  1  3  5  0  1  2  3  3  0  5  0  0  0   0  0    44   189 
221 Puzin S         92   0  0  1  0  0  1  0  3  5  2  5  2  0  5  0  1  3  0  3  5  5  2  1  3  5  0  3  1  0  0   0  0    56   192 
222 Toussaint T     93   0  2  0  0  0  0  0  5  3  2  1  5  0  3  0  0  5  1  3  5  5  3  5  5  3  1  3  0  3  5   0  0    68   192 
 85 Bermejo M       94   0  5  0  0  0  1  0  0  3  3  0  3  0  2  3  0  3  1  0  3  3  3  0  3  1  2  5  0  2  0   0  0    46   193 
195 Rockett S       95   0  3  1  1  5  0  0  2  3  5  2  3  0  0  2  0  3  0  5  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  0  3  0   0  0    66   196 
152 Kent M          96   0  3  1  0  5  0  1  3  5  1  0  5  0  5  0  1  3  0  2  3  3  0  1  3  1  0  5  0  2  0   0  0    53   197 
264 Morrice A       97   0  5  3  0  1  0  0  2  3  0  3  5  0  3  1  0  3  0  3  3  3  3  2  3  3  3  3  0  1  0   0  0    56   197 
 88 Peart L         98   0  3  0  0  0  5  0  0  1  0  3  3  0  5  3  0  3  2  1  3  3  3  2  3  3  0  3  0  1  0   0  0    50   199 
 81 Lowther G       99   0  5  1  0  0  0  0  1  2  0  0  5  0  3  3  0  3  2  5  3  3  3  3  3  5  0  1  0  2  0   0  0    53   202 
 29 Hart O         100   0  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  3  3  0  5  0  5  1  0  3  0  5  3  1  1  2  3  3  2  5  0  0  0   0  0    48   203 
259 Diez G         101   0  5  2  1  0  0  1  3  5  1  5  5  2  5  3  0  3  0  1  3  1  0  3  3  3  0  3  3  2  0   0  0    63   212 
196 Bosi M         102   0  3  1  3  3  0  0  3  5  5  5  3  2  5  1  1  3  1  5  3  0  1  3  3  5  3  5  1  5  0   0  0    78   218 
 79 Brown A        103   0  3  0  1  0  0  0  2  3  1  2  3  0  3  2  1  3  3  0  3  5  3  3  5  3  2  3  1  2  0   0  0    57   220 
104 Saito A        104   1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  3  0  2  5  1  0  0  0  3  1  3  3  3  1  3  3  2  0  5  0  1  0   0  0    41   220 
210 Pears G        105   0  5  1  2  0  0  0  3  3  1  3  3  1  2  3  1  5  1  3  3  3  3  5  3  2  3  3  2  3  0   0  0    67   223 
178 Robinson L     106   0  1  1  0  0  0  0  3  3  0  0  5  0  2  3  1  3  0  3  2  3  1  3  3  3  2  1  1  2  0   0  0    46   223 
 65 Harris P       107   1  2  1  1  0  0  0  3  3  0  5  3  1  2  3  0  3  1  3  3  3  1  3  3  3  0  3  0  2  0   0  0    53   226 
248 Morris P       108   0  5  1  1  1  0  0  3  3  3  0  5  0  5  2  5  5  1  3  3  3  2  3  5  3  3  5  0  3  0   0  0    73   227 
229 Moorhouse J    109   0  3  0  2  0  5  0  3  3  1  3  3  0  3  5  0  3  3  2  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  1  1  1   0  0    66   228 
 43 Conway M       110   0  3  5  1  0  0  1  1  3  0  3  5  3  3  3  3  3  0  3  3  0  2  5  5  3  3  3  0  0  0   0  0    64   229 
243 Jane M         111   0  5  0  0  5  0  1  3  3  2  0  3  3  5  1  0  3  0  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  2  2  0   0  0    71   232 
168 Fox D          112   0  1  0  1  0  0  0  3  3  2  0  5  0  3  1  0  3  0  0  0  3  0  2  5  3  2  3  0  1  0   0  0    41   235 
 54 White J        113   1  5  1  0  0  0  0  2  3  0  1  3  2  5  3  1  3  2  3  3  3  3  0  3  3  0  3  0  1  1   0  0    55   238 
 48 Williams D     114   1  5  2  2  0  0  0  3  3  1  1  5  0  3  2  0  3  0  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  1  3  1  2  0   0  0    59   238 
267 Braithwaite D  115   0  2  0  0  1  0  0  2  3  5  5  5  0  5  3  1  3  1  3  5  5  0  3  5  5  0  3  0  3  1   0  0    69   240 
240 Talbot C       116   5  3  0  0  0  0  0  2  3  3  3  0  1  5  1  1  3  3  2  3  3  3  0  5  3  3  3  0  3  0   0  0    61   241 
182 Bristow E      117   2  5  0  1  0  1  0  3  3  2  1  5  0  3  3  0  3  1  1  3  2  0  2  3  5  1  3  1  3  2   0  0    59   242 
 67 Mitchell D     118   0  3  1  0  0  0  0  3  3  0  0  5  2  5  3  0  3  0  3  3  0  3  2  3  3  3  3  0  2  1   0  0    54   244 
 99 Kramer I       119   5  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  2  5  0  1  2  5  3  0  0  3  3  2  2  3  3  0  5  0  3  0   0  0    54   244 
255 Front M        120   0  5  0  5  0  0  0  5  3  2  5  5  1  5  3  0  3  1  5  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  1  0  0   0  0    75   245 
144 Sandison J     121   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  2  5  3  0  5  1  5  2  2  3  5  5  3  3  2  0  3  5  3  5  0  3  0   0  0    66   249 
220 Miller J       122   0  5  5  0  1  0  0  3  5  2  3  5  0  5  3  0  5  1  5  5  3  1  3  5  5  3  3  1  1  0   0  0    78   251 
250 Wrayford R     123   0  0  1  0  1  3  0  3  3  3  3  5  1  5  3  0  3  1  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  0  1  0   0  0    71   252 
 31 Bufill S       124   5  5  5  3  0  0  0  3  3  5  3  5  1  2  3  3  5  1  2  3  3  5  0  5  3  2  3  0  3  1   0  0    82   253 
238 Luff J         125   0  3  3  0  0  1  0  5  3  3  0  5  0  5  1  0  3  2  5  3  5  3  3  3  5  3  5  0  2  1   0  0    72   258 
111 Sans A         126   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  2  3  0  0  5  0  0  1  3  3  0  3  3  3  5  0  3  3  3  0  0  0  0   0  0    41   260 
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  8 Jepson L       127   0  3  2  0  1  0  1  3  3  3  0  5  1  3  2  0  3  2  5  3  5  3  3  5  5  1  3  1  0  0   0  0    66   263 
 97 Brechard J     128   0  3  1  1  0  0  1  0  3  1  0  5  0  5  3  0  3  0  3  3  3  3  1  3  3  0  3  0  1  1   0  0    50   268 
258 Lamin J        129   0  3  3  0  1  0  0  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  1  5  5  1  1  1  5  5  2  3  0  5  0   0  0    73   268 
 80 Percival J     130   0  5  2  0  0  0  0  2  3  3  5  5  0  5  5  1  3  0  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  0  3  0  5  0   0  0    70   269 
265 MacNiven N     131   0  3  3  3  1  0  0  3  3  3  3  3  0  5  0  0  3  1  3  3  5  3  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  1   0  0    77   270 
 87 Charlton J     132   5  2  0  2  5  0  1  3  5  5  1  5  0  3  5  0  3  1  1  5  3  1  5  5  3  2  3  1  0  0   4  0    79   271 
100 Cameron M      133   0  2  2  0  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  3  2  5  1  0  5  1  3  3  5  1  3  3  3  3  5  0  0  0   0  0    54   274 
200 Croome M       134   0  5  3  2  1  0  0  3  5  3  3  3  2  5  3  5  3  3  5  3  3  3  2  3  5  3  3  1  3  0   0  0    83   274 
236 Gaspar J       135   3  5  2  0  1  1  0  3  3  1  3  3  0  5  2  1  3  0  3  3  5  3  2  3  5  5  5  2  2  0   0  0    74   276 
143 Carmichael P   136   3  2  2  3  0  0  0  2  3  3  1  5  2  5  2  0  3  0  3  3  3  3  2  3  3  3  3  0  3  0   0  0    65   276 
 33 Hiscock S      137   1  3  2  1  0  0  0  5  3  0  3  3  0  5  5  0  3  1  1  3  5  1  3  3  5  0  3  1  3  0   0  0    63   277 
 15 Diaz L         138   1  5  2  1  0  0  0  3  3  1  0  5  1  5  3  1  5  0  3  3  3  3  2  3  3  3  3  0  1  0   0  0    63   277 
183 Cook A         139   0  5  0  1  0  0  0  1  3  1  1  5  0  5  3  0  3  3  3  3  3  2  3  3  3  3  5  0  3  0   0  0    62   279 
192 Thornton G     140   5  3  1  1  1  2  1  1  5  3  3  5  2  5  3  1  3  3  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  0   0  0    83   279 
171 Willans T      141   0  2  0  0  0  0  0  3  5  0  0  5  0  5  2  1  5  0  5  3  3  1  1  5  3  0  5  0  3  1   0  0    58   281 
271 MacDougall R   142   2  3  3  0  1  1  0  1  3  3  3  5  1  5  3  1  3  1  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  3  1  3  1   0  0    75   282 
147 Lee C          143   2  3  2  0  1  5  0  3  3  0  0  3  0  2  2  0  5  0  3  3  5  1  3  3  3  3  5  0  5  0   0  0    65   285 
232 Rutter I       144   1  5  2  3  3  0  0  3  3  3  2  5  1  5  3  2  3  1  3  3  1  3  3  5  5  3  5  3  3  0   0  0    82   286 
109 Camp P         145   0  5  1  0  0  0  0  0  3  3  0  5  2  3  3  3  5  0  3  3  3  3  0  3  3  1  3  0  3  0   0  0    58   287 
 56 Chandler G     146   2  2  0  2  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  5  0  3  5  0  3  2  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  0  3  0  1  0   0  0    55   291 
 53 Chapman K      147   0  5  1  5  0  0  0  3  3  0  0  5  3  5  5  5  3  0  3  3  5  3  3  5  5  3  5  0  0  0   0  0    78   293 
133 Holland J      148   0  3  3  0  0  1  0  3  5  3  0  5  0  5  2  1  3  1  3  3  3  1  3  0  5  3  5  2  3  1   0  0    67   295 
122 Gibson D       149   0  1  1  0  0  0  0  3  5  0  0  5  0  5  3  0  3  2  3  3  1  3  3  3  3  3  5  0  3  1   0  0    59   296 
172 Alexander S    150   0  5  0  0  0  2  1  2  5  3  0  5  2  5  5  0  5  3  3  3  5  2  3  3  3  3  3  2  1  1   0  0    75   297 
  5 Gago E         151   0  3  1  1  1  0  0  3  3  5  0  5  0  5  5  1  3  1  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  1  3  5  5  5   3  0    86   298 
107 Braithwaite I  152   0  5  1  1  1  0  0  1  3  3  0  5  0  5  3  0  3  1  5  3  3  1  3  3  3  0  3  0  3  0   0  0    59   299 
239 Luff D         153   0  3  0  1  1  3  0  3  3  3  5  5  0  3  5  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  0  5  5  3  3  0  1  0   0  0    75   300 
 16 Davidson C     154   1  3  3  0  3  0  0  3  5  5  2  5  1  5  5  0  5  1  3  5  3  3  1  3  3  3  3  2  2  2   0  0    80   306 
214 Noad A         155   3  5  3  3  0  0  0  5  5  1  3  3  2  5  3  0  3  1  3  3  5  5  2  3  5  0  5  1  2  3   0  0    82   308 
235 Craig T        156   1  5  3  1  1  3  1  3  5  3  1  3  1  5  0  1  3  1  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  0  3  0  3  0   0  0    68   309 
231 Fielding G     157   0  5  0  0  0  2  1  3  3  2  3  5  1  5  3  0  3  1  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  1  3  0   0  0    70   311 
198 Sunter K       158   0  5  1  5  0  0  0  2  5  5  2  3  2  5  2  2  3  2  3  3  5  3  0  3  5  3  3  0  3  2   9  0    86   312 
 24 James S        159   0  5  0  0  0  0  0  1  5  3  2  5  2  5  1  0  3  3  3  3  0  3  3  5  5  0  5  0  2  0   0  0    64   313 
139 Aebi J         160   2  5  5  0  1  1  0  3  5  2  3  5  0  5  2  2  3  0  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  1  3  0   0  0    77   314 
 59 McIntosh V     161   1  5  5  5  0  5  0  5  3  3  3  5  0  5  3  1  5  1  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  0  2  1   0  0    87   315 
135 Reid J         162   5  5  0  0  5  2  0  0  3  1  3  3  0  3  1  1  5  2  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  2  3  0  2  0   0  0    69   316 
169 Spink M        163   2  3  0  1  0  3  0  3  3  3  3  5  2  5  3  0  3  0  3  3  1  3  2  3  5  0  5  3  5  1   0  0    73   316 
224 Kilhams C      164   2  1  0  5  0  1  0  3  3  3  5  5  0  5  5  5  5  0  3  3  5  3  2  5  5  1  3  2  3  0   0  0    83   318 
134 Neaves R       165   1  5  0  0  0  1  2  0  5  2  0  3  1  5  3  3  5  1  5  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  5  0  3  0   0  0    77   319 
 96 McGee L        166   0  3  1  2  0  0  0  5  5  2  2  5  1  5  3  1  3  0  3  3  3  3  3  5  5  3  5  2  2  1   0  0    76   321 
177 Suffell R      167   0  2  5  0  0  0  3  3  5  0  1  5  2  3  3  1  3  1  5  3  1  0  3  3  5  3  3  0  3  0   0  0    66   323 
110 Palau R        168   1  5  3  1  1  1  1  2  3  3  0  3  1  3  3  0  3  1  3  3  5  3  2  3  5  3  3  0  3  0   0  0    68   326 
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 95 Watson M       169   1  5  5  5  1  5  0  3  3  0  2  5  3  5  5  5  3  0  3  3  5  3  3  3  3  1  3  0  1  0   0  0    84   328 
268 Timperley M    170   1  5  2  3  1  0  0  3  5  3  5  3  0  5  5  0  3  1  5  3  3  3  3  5  5  3  5  1  3  0   3  0    87   329 
 55 Whittaker M    171   1  3  5  1  1  0  0  3  3  1  0  5  2  5  3  1  3  1  3  5  3  3  2  3  3  2  5  1  0  2   0  0    70   330 
213 MacSween D     172   3  5  3  3  5  0  0  3  5  3  3  5  0  5  3  0  3  3  5  5  3  5  3  3  5  3  5  0  3  3   0  0    95   330 
105 Dignan S       173   2  5  5  0  0  0  0  3  3  3  0  5  0  3  3  0  3  1  3  3  3  3  5  5  5  3  3  1  1  0   0  0    71   331 
127 Bell L         174   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  3  3  3  3  5  2  5  3  1  3  0  3  3  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  2  1  0   0  0    66   332 
128 Bell L         175   1  3  0  1  0  1  0  3  3  5  1  5  0  5  1  1  3  2  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  0  3  0   0  0    67   333 
226 Challoner A    176   3  5  3  3  3  5  1  5  3  0  5  5  2  5  3  0  5  1  3  3  3  3  2  5  5  5  5  3  5  5   2  0   106   334 
 86 Battensby A    177   2  3  5  2  0  0  0  5  3  0  1  5  1  5  3  0  3  2  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  3  3  3  0   0  0    79   334 
 60 Hawker N       178   0  5  2  0  0  0  5  3  5  1  0  5  1  5  3  5  5  3  3  3  0  3  3  5  3  3  5  5  1  0   0  0    82   335 
233 Shave D        179   5  3  5  2  2  3  0  3  5  3  3  3  2  5  2  5  3  1  5  5  3  5  0  5  5  0  3  0  5  0   0  0    91   337 
 94 Buckworth M    180   5  3  0  1  0  0  0  3  5  1  0  5  0  3  3  5  3  1  3  3  3  3  5  5  3  3  5  0  1  1   0  0    73   337 
 20 Murray  G      181   0  5  1  5  3  3  0  5  5  3  3  5  2  5  3  0  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  1  5  0   0  0    93   338 
 22 Campbell E     182   0  3  2  3  1  2  0  3  3  3  2  5  1  5  3  1  3  2  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  2  3  3  3  1   0  0    81   338 
125 Rennison M     183   0  3  1  2  5  1  0  3  5  3  3  5  0  5  5  1  3  3  3  3  3  2  3  3  5  3  3  0  3  0   0  0    79   339 
 52 Moore S        184   0  2  2  1  1  0  0  3  5  1  0  5  0  5  5  1  3  1  3  3  2  3  2  3  3  3  3  0  1  0   0  0    61   340 E 
202 Howman C       185   3  5  3  2  3  0  0  3  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  2  5  5  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  0  3  0   0  0    96   341 
 62 Hesleton D     186   3  5  2  2  3  1  1  3  3  3  0  3  1  5  3  5  5  2  3  3  5  2  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  0   0  0    86   342 
245 Prat J         187   0  5  5  2  3  2  5  3  3  1  5  3  0  5  3  1  5  3  3  5  3  3  5  5  3  3  3  2  3  1   0  0    93   345 
257 Favre G        188   3  3  5  0  2  1  1  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  0  3  0  3  3  5  3  3  3  3  2  3  1  5  1   0  0    83   348 
158 Herbert G      189   1  5  5  2  0  0  0  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  3  2  3  3  3  3  0  1  3  5  5  3  3  3  3  2   0  0    83   349 
 83 Bowker N       190   0  5  0  2  0  0  0  3  5  3  3  5  1  5  3  1  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  5  3  5  0  2  3   0  0    82   354 
207 Jervis A       191   0  3  3  3  0  0  3  3  5  3  3  5  0  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  3  3  1  3  5  2  3  2  3  0   0  0    87   356 
190 Milligan A     192   3  3  5  3  3  5  0  3  5  5  5  3  2  5  3  3  3  0  3  3  5  0  3  3  5  0  5  0  3  3   3  0    95   357 
 57 De Jonge C     193   1  3  2  2  0  0  1  3  3  2  3  5  1  5  3  0  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  2  5  0  3  1   0  0    76   357 
165 Steiner L      194   5  5  1  0  0  5  0  3  5  3  3  5  3  5  3  2  5  3  3  3  5  1  5  5  5  2  5  2  1  1   0  0    94   359 
112 Bennett T      195   0  5  0  1  0  1  0  1  3  3  2  3  1  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  1  5  5  3  3  5  1  3  1   0  0    83   362 
256 Valade D       196   5  5  1  0  1  0  0  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  0  3  5   6  0   102   366 
208 Jervis P       197   3  5  5  2  3  2  2  3  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  5  3  5  5  3  0  3  0   0  0   103   368 
 47 Myers I        198   5  5  3  2  1  2  1  3  3  2  3  5  1  5  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  0  2  0   0  0    88   375 
164 Tennant J      199   1  5  5  2  0  2  0  5  5  5  3  5  2  5  5  5  3  3  3  3  5  2  3  3  5  0  5  0  5  0   0  0    95   376 
  7 Manuell N      200   2  3  2  1  1  1  1  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  3  1  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  3  3  0   0  0    87   378 
 74 Bolton S       201   0  3  5  1  1  0  0  3  5  3  3  5  2  5  3  3  3  2  3  3  3  1  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  1   0  0    85   382 
  4 Allan R        202   0  5  1  1  0  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  0  5  0  2  3  1  5  5  5  3  3  3  3  3  5  2  3  0   0  0    83   383 
 71 Bendall H      203   0  3  5  3  0  1  0  3  3  3  1  5  1  2  3  1  3  1  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  2  3  1   3  0    78   386 
  6 Green C        204   1  3  1  1  1  0  2  5  3  5  3  5  2  5  3  2  5  3  3  5  5  1  3  5  5  3  5  3  5  3   0  0    96   387 
141 Hawthorne J    205   3  3  0  1  5  1  1  3  5  3  5  5  1  5  3  5  5  3  3  3  3  3  1  5  3  5  5  3  3  2   0  0    96   392 
 68 MacLennan G    206   1  5  3  2  2  0  0  3  3  3  3  5  2  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  1  3  2   0  0    98   395 
151 Miles B        207   2  5  2  5  2  3  0  3  5  3  3  5  0  5  3  1  3  2  3  3  5  1  2  3  3  3  3  3  3  1   0  0    85   397 
 18 Grundy C       208   0  3  3  2  1  0  0  3  5  3  1  5  1  5  1  5  3  0  3  3  3  3  2  5  5  1  5  0  3  2   0  0    76   403 
 44 Bowkett B      209   0  5  0  0  2  1  0  5  5  3  0  5  0  3  3  0  3  1  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  0  3  0   5  0    73   404 E 
 23 Cowe A         210   0  5  2  1  3  0  0  3  5  5  2  5  0  5  3  3  5  2  5  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  3  1  3  1   0  0    89   405 
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                                       SSDT 2008 Provisional Results - Friday  
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 A4 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 C1 D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 J1 J2 J3 K1 K2 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
124 Lopez Pasca C  211   2  3  5  0  0  0  0  3  3  3  2  3  2  5  5  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  1  3  0   0  0    78   408 
 36 Moncanut J     212   0  5  3  3  0  0  0  3  5  5  3  5  0  5  3  5  5  1  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    98   412 
227 Couret T       213   0  5  3  1  2  0  0  3  5  5  5  5  1  5  3  3  5  3  5  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  5  3  3  2   0  0    99   414 
170 Archer P       214   0  3  5  3  2  2  1  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  3  3  3  3  2  3  3  5  3  3  1  3  3   0  0    90   414 
163 Baird S        215   2  3  2  2  1  5  1  5  5  3  3  5  2  5  3  2  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  1  3  1   0  0    91   415 
201 Samuel M       216   2  3  5  3  1  0  0  5  5  3  3  5  3  5  3  3  3  3  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  0   0  0   104   417 
189 Milligan A     217   3  5  5  3  3  2  2  5  5  5  5  5  1  5  3  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  3  2   0  0   116   421 
209 Grangetto C    218   2  5  3  3  0  0  2  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  3  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  38  0   157   423 
150 Foulkes L      219   1  5  0  0  0  0  0  3  3  3  3  5  0  5  3  0  3  1  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  2   0  0    74   424 
123 Berenguer J    220   1  5  3  3  3  3  0  3  5  5  2  5  0  5  3  1  3  3  5  5  5  1  3  3  5  3  3  5  3  2   0  0    96   424 
 32 King T         221   1  5  5  3  0  0  0  3  5  3  1  5  0  5  3  3  3  2  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  1  3  1  3  0   0  0    86   425 
 19 Mackle F       222   2  3  5  3  1  5  0  3  5  3  2  5  3  5  3  2  5  1  5  5  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  1  3  2   0  0    95   425 
159 Moulder T      223   5  5  3  1  5  0  1  5  3  3  0  5  3  5  3  2  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  5  3  3  3  3  3  2   0  0    94   428 
154 Shankie I      224   0  3  2  3  2  0  0  5  3  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  2  3  0   0  0    87   432 
261 Grant M        225   5  3  3  3  5  1  2  3  5  5  3  5  1  5  3  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  1  5  5  3  5  2  3  2   0  0   107   433 
  3 White F        226   5  5  3  3  2  0  1  3  5  1  3  5  1  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  1  3  5  3  5  5  3  3   0  0    96   437 
 37 Bosch A        227   2  5  5  0  1  1  2  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  3  2  5  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  2  3  0   0  0    92   440 
 41 Metcafe D      228   0  5  5  2  5  1  0  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  2  3  3  5  0  5  5  5  3  5  1  5  1   0  0   107   447 
145 Murphy T       229   3  5  3  0  1  0  0  5  3  3  2  5  3  5  5  5  3  2  3  5  3  5  5  3  5  3  3  2  3  1   0  0    94   450 
137 Klecka V       230   1  5  3  3  1  1  0  3  5  3  3  5  3  5  5  3  5  3  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  1  5  0   0  0   100   451 
269 Leckie S       231   3  5  3  3  2  0  3  3  5  3  1  5  2  5  3  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  5  5  3  3  5  2  3  3   0  0   100   456 
126 Rennison R     232   5  5  5  5  2  0  1  3  5  3  2  5  1  5  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  5  5  3  5  1  3  2   0  0   106   457 
121 Jackson R      233   5  5  5  5  0  0  1  3  5  3  3  5  3  5  3  0  3  2  3  3  5  0  3  5  5  3  5  0  3  3   0  0    94   463 
254 Minns A        234   0  5  3  5  3  1  1  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  1  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  3  3  3   0  0   113   469 
 10 Tupman M       235   3  5  3  1  3  1  1  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  5  5  3  3  1  3  1   0  0    94   472 
  2 Head R         236   3  5  5  5  3  0  3  5  5  5  3  5  2  5  5  5  3  3  5  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  2  3  0   0  0   108   473 
142 Hawthorne J    237   3  5  3  3  1  1  3  5  5  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  1  3  5  5  3  5  1  5  3   0  0   112   481 
184 Hamblin J      238   0  5  3  3  5  3  1  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  3  5  3  5  5  3  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  1   2  0   114   490 
173 Stratford A    239   2  5  1  1  1  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   129   491 
138 Farres J       240   1  3  1  5  0  1  1  3  3  5  3  5  0  5  5  3  3  1  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    96   500 E 
 42 Traber W       241   1  5  3  3  5  3  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  3  5  2  3  1   0  0   112   500 
228 Royer B        242   5  5  5  3  3  0  3  3  5  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  1  24  0   143   510 
 76 Wray M         243   5  5  5  3  5  0  2  5  5  3  3  3  2  5  3  5  5  2  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   118   515 
270 McDiarmid M    244   5  5  5  3  3  2  3  5  5  5  3  5  2  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  3   0  0   124   526 
 38 Cubi J         245   5  5  1  5  2  0  2  3  5  3  2  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  3  3  2   0  0   113   531 
188 Blackburn D    246   3  5  5  3  5  2  2  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  1  5  5   0  0   132   539 
116 Burk J         247   3  5  3  5  0  0  1  3  5  3  2  5  0  5  5  2  5  1  3  3  3  3  0  5  5  3  5  0  3  0   0  0    86   561 E 
 93 Griffiths R    248   5  5  5  3  3  0  1  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   129   577 
 28 Coleman N      249   5  5  5  5  5  5  1  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  2   0  0   135   599 
108 Houston D      250   5  3  3  5  3  3  1  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  3  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   124   606 
242 Young J        251   1  5  5  5  1  3  5  5  5  3  3  5 50 50 50 50  5  5 50 50  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  5  0   0  0   396   611 
115 Hutchison D    252   3  5  5  0  3  3  2  5  5  5  3  5  1  5  5  3  3  2  5  5  5  1  3  5  5  3  5  3  3  0   0  0   106   628 
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                                       SSDT 2008 Provisional Results - Friday  
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 A4 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 C1 D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 J1 J2 J3 K1 K2 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 75 Cowan D        253   3  5  5  5  2  3  3  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  3   0  0   129   657 
155 Shankie L      254   2  2  0  0  1  3  0  1  3  0  1  3  0  5  3  0  3  1  2  3  5  3  3  3  3  1  2  0  1  3   0  0    57   677 E 
103 Inokura S      255   3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3   3  0   135   686 
 21 Salois J       256   5  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  17  0   161   696 
260 Sanchez G      257   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  1  3  0  5  5  0 50 50 50 50  0 50 50 50 50 50  5 50 50 50   0  0   624   721 
276 Welland J      258   0  5  0  2  5  1  0  3  3  0 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50   0  0  1019  1239 
212 Mackay S       259   0  1  0  0  0  1  0  1  3  3  2  3  0  5  3  0  3  1  3  3  1  2  3  3  3  3  3  2  0  0   0  0    52  1520 E 
206 Hemingway D    260  50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50   0  0  1500  1563 
  9 McDougall J    261   0  3  3  5  0  0  0  3  5  3  3  5  1  5  2  2  3  2  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  3  3  0  2  1   0  0    79  1613 E 
230 Mudd A         262  50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50   0  0  1500  1722 
 
 
 
 
                                       SSDT 2008 Provisional Results - Friday - Retired Riders 
No. Name                1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
--- ----                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 51 Mack S              0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0   296 
241 Cross J             0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0   368 
106 Macdonald R         0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0   416 
 63 McKechnie N         0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0   618 
 30 Bilbao A           50 50 50 50  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0   200   869 
 17 Hodgson P           0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0   887 
266 Thompson I          0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1156 
 50 Stevenson A        50 50 50 50  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0   200  1225 
 13 Mila J             50 50 50 50  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0   200  1261 
 58 Olofsson M          0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1369 
 82 Abdale D            0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1509 
 64 MacNiven M          0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1566 
146 Davies P            0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0  0     0  1677 
 49 Andrews R           5  5  0  0  0  0  0  3  5  5  2  5  2  5  3  3  3  1  3  5  5  5 50 50 50 50  5 50 50 50   0  0   420  1808 
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                                       SSDT 2008 Provisional Results - Friday - Newcomer 
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 A4 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 C1 D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 J1 J2 J3 K1 K2 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
225 Challoner J      1   0  5  0  0  1  1  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  1  1  1  1  0  0  0  3  1  0  0  0  0  0   3  0    22    69 
234 Wibberley B      2   0  3  0  0  0  2  0  0  3  3  2  3  0  0  0  0  5  0  3  3  3  2  0  3  1  2  2  0  2  0   0  0    42   125 
194 Hancock R        3   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  1  0  1  2  2  0  0  3  5  3  5  5  3  3  3  3  1  5  3  2  0   0  0    57   158 
114 Robson D         4   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  3  0  1  1  0  2  0  0  0  5  1  0  5  5  3  2  0  0  0   0  0    30   163 
223 Yves K           5   0  5  0  0  0  0  0  2  3  1  2  3  0  5  0  0  3  0  1  3  3  1  5  3  3  5  3  2  5  1   0  0    59   167 
186 Johnson D        6   0  5  0  5  1  0  0  1  3  3  3  3  0  3  0  0  5  0  3  3  3  3  1  3  3  2  3  0  1  0   0  0    57   169 
221 Puzin S          7   0  0  1  0  0  1  0  3  5  2  5  2  0  5  0  1  3  0  3  5  5  2  1  3  5  0  3  1  0  0   0  0    56   192 
222 Toussaint T      8   0  2  0  0  0  0  0  5  3  2  1  5  0  3  0  0  5  1  3  5  5  3  5  5  3  1  3  0  3  5   0  0    68   192 
 88 Peart L          9   0  3  0  0  0  5  0  0  1  0  3  3  0  5  3  0  3  2  1  3  3  3  2  3  3  0  3  0  1  0   0  0    50   199 
104 Saito A         10   1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  3  0  2  5  1  0  0  0  3  1  3  3  3  1  3  3  2  0  5  0  1  0   0  0    41   220 
178 Robinson L      11   0  1  1  0  0  0  0  3  3  0  0  5  0  2  3  1  3  0  3  2  3  1  3  3  3  2  1  1  2  0   0  0    46   223 
 54 White J         12   1  5  1  0  0  0  0  2  3  0  1  3  2  5  3  1  3  2  3  3  3  3  0  3  3  0  3  0  1  1   0  0    55   238 
182 Bristow E       13   2  5  0  1  0  1  0  3  3  2  1  5  0  3  3  0  3  1  1  3  2  0  2  3  5  1  3  1  3  2   0  0    59   242 
111 Sans A          14   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  2  3  0  0  5  0  0  1  3  3  0  3  3  3  5  0  3  3  3  0  0  0  0   0  0    41   260 
 87 Charlton J      15   5  2  0  2  5  0  1  3  5  5  1  5  0  3  5  0  3  1  1  5  3  1  5  5  3  2  3  1  0  0   4  0    79   271 
 56 Chandler G      16   2  2  0  2  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  5  0  3  5  0  3  2  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  0  3  0  1  0   0  0    55   291 
235 Craig T         17   1  5  3  1  1  3  1  3  5  3  1  3  1  5  0  1  3  1  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  0  3  0  3  0   0  0    68   309 
169 Spink M         18   2  3  0  1  0  3  0  3  3  3  3  5  2  5  3  0  3  0  3  3  1  3  2  3  5  0  5  3  5  1   0  0    73   316 
 96 McGee L         19   0  3  1  2  0  0  0  5  5  2  2  5  1  5  3  1  3  0  3  3  3  3  3  5  5  3  5  2  2  1   0  0    76   321 
128 Bell L          20   1  3  0  1  0  1  0  3  3  5  1  5  0  5  1  1  3  2  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  0  3  0   0  0    67   333 
 86 Battensby A     21   2  3  5  2  0  0  0  5  3  0  1  5  1  5  3  0  3  2  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  3  3  3  0   0  0    79   334 
 94 Buckworth M     22   5  3  0  1  0  0  0  3  5  1  0  5  0  3  3  5  3  1  3  3  3  3  5  5  3  3  5  0  1  1   0  0    73   337 
190 Milligan A      23   3  3  5  3  3  5  0  3  5  5  5  3  2  5  3  3  3  0  3  3  5  0  3  3  5  0  5  0  3  3   3  0    95   357 
 57 De Jonge C      24   1  3  2  2  0  0  1  3  3  2  3  5  1  5  3  0  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  2  5  0  3  1   0  0    76   357 
  7 Manuell N       25   2  3  2  1  1  1  1  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  3  1  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  3  3  0   0  0    87   378 
 71 Bendall H       26   0  3  5  3  0  1  0  3  3  3  1  5  1  2  3  1  3  1  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  2  3  1   3  0    78   386 
  6 Green C         27   1  3  1  1  1  0  2  5  3  5  3  5  2  5  3  2  5  3  3  5  5  1  3  5  5  3  5  3  5  3   0  0    96   387 
151 Miles B         28   2  5  2  5  2  3  0  3  5  3  3  5  0  5  3  1  3  2  3  3  5  1  2  3  3  3  3  3  3  1   0  0    85   397 
 44 Bowkett B       29   0  5  0  0  2  1  0  5  5  3  0  5  0  3  3  0  3  1  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  0  3  0   5  0    73   404 E 
 23 Cowe A          30   0  5  2  1  3  0  0  3  5  5  2  5  0  5  3  3  5  2  5  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  3  1  3  1   0  0    89   405 
 36 Moncanut J      31   0  5  3  3  0  0  0  3  5  5  3  5  0  5  3  5  5  1  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    98   412 
189 Milligan A      32   3  5  5  3  3  2  2  5  5  5  5  5  1  5  3  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  3  2   0  0   116   421 
150 Foulkes L       33   1  5  0  0  0  0  0  3  3  3  3  5  0  5  3  0  3  1  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  2   0  0    74   424 
 37 Bosch A         34   2  5  5  0  1  1  2  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  3  2  5  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  2  3  0   0  0    92   440 
 41 Metcafe D       35   0  5  5  2  5  1  0  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  2  3  3  5  0  5  5  5  3  5  1  5  1   0  0   107   447 
121 Jackson R       36   5  5  5  5  0  0  1  3  5  3  3  5  3  5  3  0  3  2  3  3  5  0  3  5  5  3  5  0  3  3   0  0    94   463 
  2 Head R          37   3  5  5  5  3  0  3  5  5  5  3  5  2  5  5  5  3  3  5  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  2  3  0   0  0   108   473 
138 Farres J        38   1  3  1  5  0  1  1  3  3  5  3  5  0  5  5  3  3  1  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    96   500 E 
 38 Cubi J          39   5  5  1  5  2  0  2  3  5  3  2  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  3  3  2   0  0   113   531 
188 Blackburn D     40   3  5  5  3  5  2  2  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  1  5  5   0  0   132   539 
 28 Coleman N       41   5  5  5  5  5  5  1  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  2   0  0   135   599 
108 Houston D       42   5  3  3  5  3  3  1  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  3  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   124   606 
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                                       SSDT 2008 Provisional Results - Friday - Newcomer 
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 A4 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 C1 D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 J1 J2 J3 K1 K2 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 75 Cowan D         43   3  5  5  5  2  3  3  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  3   0  0   129   657 
260 Sanchez G       44   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  1  3  0  5  5  0 50 50 50 50  0 50 50 50 50 50  5 50 50 50   0  0   624   721 
276 Welland J       45   0  5  0  2  5  1  0  3  3  0 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50   0  0  1019  1239 
 
 
                                       SSDT 2008 Provisional Results - Friday - Services 
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 A4 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 C1 D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 J1 J2 J3 K1 K2 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 61 Wiffen P         1   0  1  2  2  0  0  0  0  3  1  1  5  0  5  0  0  3  3  0  3  0  1  0  3  3  3  5  0  0  0   0  0    44   183 
240 Talbot C         2   5  3  0  0  0  0  0  2  3  3  3  0  1  5  1  1  3  3  2  3  3  3  0  5  3  3  3  0  3  0   0  0    61   241 
200 Croome M         3   0  5  3  2  1  0  0  3  5  3  3  3  2  5  3  5  3  3  5  3  3  3  2  3  5  3  3  1  3  0   0  0    83   274 
 59 McIntosh V       4   1  5  5  5  0  5  0  5  3  3  3  5  0  5  3  1  5  1  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  0  2  1   0  0    87   315 
 60 Hawker N         5   0  5  2  0  0  0  5  3  5  1  0  5  1  5  3  5  5  3  3  3  0  3  3  5  3  3  5  5  1  0   0  0    82   335 
202 Howman C         6   3  5  3  2  3  0  0  3  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  2  5  5  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  0  3  0   0  0    96   341 
 62 Hesleton D       7   3  5  2  2  3  1  1  3  3  3  0  3  1  5  3  5  5  2  3  3  5  2  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  0   0  0    86   342 
158 Herbert G        8   1  5  5  2  0  0  0  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  3  2  3  3  3  3  0  1  3  5  5  3  3  3  3  2   0  0    83   349 
 83 Bowker N         9   0  5  0  2  0  0  0  3  5  3  3  5  1  5  3  1  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  5  3  5  0  2  3   0  0    82   354 
190 Milligan A      10   3  3  5  3  3  5  0  3  5  5  5  3  2  5  3  3  3  0  3  3  5  0  3  3  5  0  5  0  3  3   3  0    95   357 
201 Samuel M        11   2  3  5  3  1  0  0  5  5  3  3  5  3  5  3  3  3  3  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  0   0  0   104   417 
189 Milligan A      12   3  5  5  3  3  2  2  5  5  5  5  5  1  5  3  0  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  3  2   0  0   116   421 
188 Blackburn D     13   3  5  5  3  5  2  2  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  1  5  5   0  0   132   539 
 
 
 
                                       SSDT 2008 Provisional Results - Friday - Female 
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 A4 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 C1 D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 J1 J2 J3 K1 K2 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 43 Conway M         1   0  3  5  1  0  0  1  1  3  0  3  5  3  3  3  3  3  0  3  3  0  2  5  5  3  3  3  0  0  0   0  0    64   229 
168 Fox D            2   0  1  0  1  0  0  0  3  3  2  0  5  0  3  1  0  3  0  0  0  3  0  2  5  3  2  3  0  1  0   0  0    41   235 
182 Bristow E        3   2  5  0  1  0  1  0  3  3  2  1  5  0  3  3  0  3  1  1  3  2  0  2  3  5  1  3  1  3  2   0  0    59   242 
 99 Kramer I         4   5  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  2  5  0  1  2  5  3  0  0  3  3  2  2  3  3  0  5  0  3  0   0  0    54   244 
198 Sunter K         5   0  5  1  5  0  0  0  2  5  5  2  3  2  5  2  2  3  2  3  3  5  3  0  3  5  3  3  0  3  2   9  0    86   312 
126 Rennison R       6   5  5  5  5  2  0  1  3  5  3  2  5  1  5  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  5  5  3  5  1  3  2   0  0   106   457 
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                                       SSDT 2008 Provisional Results - Friday - Over 40 
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 A4 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 C1 D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 J1 J2 J3 K1 K2 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 78 Alderson P       1   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  2  5  1  0  0  0  0  0   0  0    19    73 
120 Williams R       2   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  2  2  0  0  3  0  2  0  0  3  0  2  5  3  2  0  3  3  0  1  0  0  0   0  0    32   106 
244 Estorch M        3   0  5  0  0  0  0  1  0  2  1  0  5  0  5  1  0  3  0  0  5  0  3  5  3  5  1  3  0  0  0   0  0    48   133 
 26 Crawford H       4   0  5  0  0  0  0  0  2  3  0  0  5  0  2  1  0  3  0  3  3  0  0  0  3  5  0  3  0  1  0   0  0    39   135 
101 Cameron S        5   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  5  0  3  0  1  0  1  1  0  2  3  1  0  0  3  3  0  3  0  1  0   0  0    31   139 
140 Guillaume D      6   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  2  3  0  0  3  0  2  1  0  1  0  0  1  3  1  0  3  3  0  1  0  0  0   0  0    27   140 
  1 Johnston G       7   1  5  5  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  3  0  5  1  1  5  0  0  3  1  1  0  2  3  1  3  0  0  0   3  0    47   143 
131 Birkett N        8   0  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  3  3  0  5  0  2  1  0  3  0  1  1  3  0  1  3  5  0  5  0  1  0   0  0    41   145 
 72 Casas C          9   0  2  0  0  0  0  0  2  3  0  0  3  0  3  3  0  3  0  0  1  1  0  0  3  1  0  3  0  1  0   0  0    29   148 
 91 Dawson N        10   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  5  0  1  3  0  3  0  3  3  3  0  1  2  5  3  3  0  0  1   0  0    41   159 
237 Alonso J        11   5  3  1  1  0  0  0  3  3  1  1  3  0  2  2  0  3  0  2  3  3  3  2  3  3  3  3  0  2  5   0  0    60   170 
153 Scholey G       12   0  5  1  0  0  0  0  3  3  0  0  3  1  5  0  0  3  0  2  3  3  0  1  3  3  0  5  0  3  0   0  0    47   177 
113 Bennett P       13   0  3  0  1  0  0  0  1  3  0  1  3  2  5  3  1  3  0  1  3  1  0  3  3  1  0  5  0  1  1   0  0    45   177 
275 Hardy D         14   0  5  3  1  0  0  0  1  5  1  2  3  0  5  1  1  5  1  3  3  3  1  3  3  3  1  3  1  3  0   0  0    61   181 
246 Sagar P         15   0  3  2  0  0  0  0  5  3  1  5  5  1  5  1  0  3  3  2  3  5  3  3  3  5  1  3  1  0  0   0  0    66   186 
136 Myers C         16   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  2  3  0  0  5  0  2  3  0  3  1  3  5  0  1  2  3  3  0  5  0  0  0   0  0    44   189 
152 Kent M          17   0  3  1  0  5  0  1  3  5  1  0  5  0  5  0  1  3  0  2  3  3  0  1  3  1  0  5  0  2  0   0  0    53   197 
 79 Brown A         18   0  3  0  1  0  0  0  2  3  1  2  3  0  3  2  1  3  3  0  3  5  3  3  5  3  2  3  1  2  0   0  0    57   220 
243 Jane M          19   0  5  0  0  5  0  1  3  3  2  0  3  3  5  1  0  3  0  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  2  2  0   0  0    71   232 
267 Braithwaite D   20   0  2  0  0  1  0  0  2  3  5  5  5  0  5  3  1  3  1  3  5  5  0  3  5  5  0  3  0  3  1   0  0    69   240 
255 Front M         21   0  5  0  5  0  0  0  5  3  2  5  5  1  5  3  0  3  1  5  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  1  0  0   0  0    75   245 
144 Sandison J      22   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  2  5  3  0  5  1  5  2  2  3  5  5  3  3  2  0  3  5  3  5  0  3  0   0  0    66   249 
 97 Brechard J      23   0  3  1  1  0  0  1  0  3  1  0  5  0  5  3  0  3  0  3  3  3  3  1  3  3  0  3  0  1  1   0  0    50   268 
258 Lamin J         24   0  3  3  0  1  0  0  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  1  5  5  1  1  1  5  5  2  3  0  5  0   0  0    73   268 
 80 Percival J      25   0  5  2  0  0  0  0  2  3  3  5  5  0  5  5  1  3  0  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  0  3  0  5  0   0  0    70   269 
100 Cameron M       26   0  2  2  0  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  3  2  5  1  0  5  1  3  3  5  1  3  3  3  3  5  0  0  0   0  0    54   274 
200 Croome M        27   0  5  3  2  1  0  0  3  5  3  3  3  2  5  3  5  3  3  5  3  3  3  2  3  5  3  3  1  3  0   0  0    83   274 
236 Gaspar J        28   3  5  2  0  1  1  0  3  3  1  3  3  0  5  2  1  3  0  3  3  5  3  2  3  5  5  5  2  2  0   0  0    74   276 
171 Willans T       29   0  2  0  0  0  0  0  3  5  0  0  5  0  5  2  1  5  0  5  3  3  1  1  5  3  0  5  0  3  1   0  0    58   281 
109 Camp P          30   0  5  1  0  0  0  0  0  3  3  0  5  2  3  3  3  5  0  3  3  3  3  0  3  3  1  3  0  3  0   0  0    58   287 
 53 Chapman K       31   0  5  1  5  0  0  0  3  3  0  0  5  3  5  5  5  3  0  3  3  5  3  3  5  5  3  5  0  0  0   0  0    78   293 
133 Holland J       32   0  3  3  0  0  1  0  3  5  3  0  5  0  5  2  1  3  1  3  3  3  1  3  0  5  3  5  2  3  1   0  0    67   295 
122 Gibson D        33   0  1  1  0  0  0  0  3  5  0  0  5  0  5  3  0  3  2  3  3  1  3  3  3  3  3  5  0  3  1   0  0    59   296 
  5 Gago E          34   0  3  1  1  1  0  0  3  3  5  0  5  0  5  5  1  3  1  3  5  3  3  3  5  5  1  3  5  5  5   3  0    86   298 
231 Fielding G      35   0  5  0  0  0  2  1  3  3  2  3  5  1  5  3  0  3  1  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  1  3  0   0  0    70   311 
139 Aebi J          36   2  5  5  0  1  1  0  3  5  2  3  5  0  5  2  2  3  0  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  1  3  0   0  0    77   314 
134 Neaves R        37   1  5  0  0  0  1  2  0  5  2  0  3  1  5  3  3  5  1  5  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  5  0  3  0   0  0    77   319 
 95 Watson M        38   1  5  5  5  1  5  0  3  3  0  2  5  3  5  5  5  3  0  3  3  5  3  3  3  3  1  3  0  1  0   0  0    84   328 
268 Timperley M     39   1  5  2  3  1  0  0  3  5  3  5  3  0  5  5  0  3  1  5  3  3  3  3  5  5  3  5  1  3  0   3  0    87   329 
233 Shave D         40   5  3  5  2  2  3  0  3  5  3  3  3  2  5  2  5  3  1  5  5  3  5  0  5  5  0  3  0  5  0   0  0    91   337 
 94 Buckworth M     41   5  3  0  1  0  0  0  3  5  1  0  5  0  3  3  5  3  1  3  3  3  3  5  5  3  3  5  0  1  1   0  0    73   337 
 20 Murray  G       42   0  5  1  5  3  3  0  5  5  3  3  5  2  5  3  0  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  1  5  0   0  0    93   338 
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                                       SSDT 2008 Provisional Results - Friday - Over 40 
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 A4 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 C1 D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 J1 J2 J3 K1 K2 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 52 Moore S         43   0  2  2  1  1  0  0  3  5  1  0  5  0  5  5  1  3  1  3  3  2  3  2  3  3  3  3  0  1  0   0  0    61   340 E 
257 Favre G         44   3  3  5  0  2  1  1  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  0  3  0  3  3  5  3  3  3  3  2  3  1  5  1   0  0    83   348 
207 Jervis A        45   0  3  3  3  0  0  3  3  5  3  3  5  0  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  3  3  1  3  5  2  3  2  3  0   0  0    87   356 
165 Steiner L       46   5  5  1  0  0  5  0  3  5  3  3  5  3  5  3  2  5  3  3  3  5  1  5  5  5  2  5  2  1  1   0  0    94   359 
256 Valade D        47   5  5  1  0  1  0  0  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  0  3  5   6  0   102   366 
 47 Myers I         48   5  5  3  2  1  2  1  3  3  2  3  5  1  5  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  0  2  0   0  0    88   375 
164 Tennant J       49   1  5  5  2  0  2  0  5  5  5  3  5  2  5  5  5  3  3  3  3  5  2  3  3  5  0  5  0  5  0   0  0    95   376 
  4 Allan R         50   0  5  1  1  0  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  0  5  0  2  3  1  5  5  5  3  3  3  3  3  5  2  3  0   0  0    83   383 
141 Hawthorne J     51   3  3  0  1  5  1  1  3  5  3  5  5  1  5  3  5  5  3  3  3  3  3  1  5  3  5  5  3  3  2   0  0    96   392 
124 Lopez Pasca C   52   2  3  5  0  0  0  0  3  3  3  2  3  2  5  5  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  1  3  0   0  0    78   408 
 36 Moncanut J      53   0  5  3  3  0  0  0  3  5  5  3  5  0  5  3  5  5  1  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  0   0  0    98   412 
227 Couret T        54   0  5  3  1  2  0  0  3  5  5  5  5  1  5  3  3  5  3  5  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  5  3  3  2   0  0    99   414 
201 Samuel M        55   2  3  5  3  1  0  0  5  5  3  3  5  3  5  3  3  3  3  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  0   0  0   104   417 
123 Berenguer J     56   1  5  3  3  3  3  0  3  5  5  2  5  0  5  3  1  3  3  5  5  5  1  3  3  5  3  3  5  3  2   0  0    96   424 
 32 King T          57   1  5  5  3  0  0  0  3  5  3  1  5  0  5  3  3  3  2  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  1  3  1  3  0   0  0    86   425 
 19 Mackle F        58   2  3  5  3  1  5  0  3  5  3  2  5  3  5  3  2  5  1  5  5  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  1  3  2   0  0    95   425 
154 Shankie I       59   0  3  2  3  2  0  0  5  3  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  2  3  0   0  0    87   432 
  3 White F         60   5  5  3  3  2  0  1  3  5  1  3  5  1  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  1  3  5  3  5  5  3  3   0  0    96   437 
 37 Bosch A         61   2  5  5  0  1  1  2  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  3  2  5  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  2  3  0   0  0    92   440 
 41 Metcafe D       62   0  5  5  2  5  1  0  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  2  3  3  5  0  5  5  5  3  5  1  5  1   0  0   107   447 
145 Murphy T        63   3  5  3  0  1  0  0  5  3  3  2  5  3  5  5  5  3  2  3  5  3  5  5  3  5  3  3  2  3  1   0  0    94   450 
137 Klecka V        64   1  5  3  3  1  1  0  3  5  3  3  5  3  5  5  3  5  3  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  1  5  0   0  0   100   451 
269 Leckie S        65   3  5  3  3  2  0  3  3  5  3  1  5  2  5  3  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  5  5  3  3  5  2  3  3   0  0   100   456 
121 Jackson R       66   5  5  5  5  0  0  1  3  5  3  3  5  3  5  3  0  3  2  3  3  5  0  3  5  5  3  5  0  3  3   0  0    94   463 
254 Minns A         67   0  5  3  5  3  1  1  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  1  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  3  3  3   0  0   113   469 
184 Hamblin J       68   0  5  3  3  5  3  1  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  3  5  3  5  5  3  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  1   2  0   114   490 
138 Farres J        69   1  3  1  5  0  1  1  3  3  5  3  5  0  5  5  3  3  1  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0    96   500 E 
 42 Traber W        70   1  5  3  3  5  3  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  3  5  2  3  1   0  0   112   500 
228 Royer B         71   5  5  5  3  3  0  3  3  5  3  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  1  24  0   143   510 
 76 Wray M          72   5  5  5  3  5  0  2  5  5  3  3  3  2  5  3  5  5  2  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   118   515 
270 McDiarmid M     73   5  5  5  3  3  2  3  5  5  5  3  5  2  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  3   0  0   124   526 
 38 Cubi J          74   5  5  1  5  2  0  2  3  5  3  2  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  3  3  2   0  0   113   531 
 93 Griffiths R     75   5  5  5  3  3  0  1  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3   0  0   129   577 
242 Young J         76   1  5  5  5  1  3  5  5  5  3  3  5 50 50 50 50  5  5 50 50  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  5  0   0  0   396   611 
115 Hutchison D     77   3  5  5  0  3  3  2  5  5  5  3  5  1  5  5  3  3  2  5  5  5  1  3  5  5  3  5  3  3  0   0  0   106   628 
103 Inokura S       78   3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3   3  0   135   686 
 21 Salois J        79   5  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  17  0   161   696 
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                                       SSDT 2008 Provisional Results - Friday - Scottish 
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 A4 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 C1 D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 J1 J2 J3 K1 K2 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
262 Macdonald G      1   0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  2  0  0  0  0  2  0  1  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  5  0  0  0   0  0    18    30 
 69 Mount R          2   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  1  0  5  0  5  1  0  5  0  5  2  3  3  3  2  3  0  2  0  1  0   0  0    48   127 
  1 Johnston G       3   1  5  5  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  3  0  5  1  1  5  0  0  3  1  1  0  2  3  1  3  0  0  0   3  0    47   143 
117 C Anderson C     4   1  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  3  0  1  2  1  3  1  1  3  0  1  3  2  3  1  5  0  1  0   0  0    41   145 
 91 Dawson N         5   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  5  0  1  3  0  3  0  3  3  3  0  1  2  5  3  3  0  0  1   0  0    41   159 
 90 Adamson G        6   0  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  5  0  5  1  0  3  1  1  3  5  3  2  3  3  3  3  0  1  0   0  0    48   172 
118 Dignan K         7   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  2  5  1  2  5  0  3  3  0  3  0  2  3  2  0  0  2  5  0  3  0  2  0   0  0    46   186 
195 Rockett S        8   0  3  1  1  5  0  0  2  3  5  2  3  0  0  2  0  3  0  5  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  0  3  0   0  0    66   196 
264 Morrice A        9   0  5  3  0  1  0  0  2  3  0  3  5  0  3  1  0  3  0  3  3  3  3  2  3  3  3  3  0  1  0   0  0    56   197 
 67 Mitchell D      10   0  3  1  0  0  0  0  3  3  0  0  5  2  5  3  0  3  0  3  3  0  3  2  3  3  3  3  0  2  1   0  0    54   244 
144 Sandison J      11   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  2  5  3  0  5  1  5  2  2  3  5  5  3  3  2  0  3  5  3  5  0  3  0   0  0    66   249 
265 MacNiven N      12   0  3  3  3  1  0  0  3  3  3  3  3  0  5  0  0  3  1  3  3  5  3  2  3  5  5  5  5  3  1   0  0    77   270 
143 Carmichael P    13   3  2  2  3  0  0  0  2  3  3  1  5  2  5  2  0  3  0  3  3  3  3  2  3  3  3  3  0  3  0   0  0    65   276 
271 MacDougall R    14   2  3  3  0  1  1  0  1  3  3  3  5  1  5  3  1  3  1  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  3  1  3  1   0  0    75   282 
122 Gibson D        15   0  1  1  0  0  0  0  3  5  0  0  5  0  5  3  0  3  2  3  3  1  3  3  3  3  3  5  0  3  1   0  0    59   296 
172 Alexander S     16   0  5  0  0  0  2  1  2  5  3  0  5  2  5  5  0  5  3  3  3  5  2  3  3  3  3  3  2  1  1   0  0    75   297 
 16 Davidson C      17   1  3  3  0  3  0  0  3  5  5  2  5  1  5  5  0  5  1  3  5  3  3  1  3  3  3  3  2  2  2   0  0    80   306 
 59 McIntosh V      18   1  5  5  5  0  5  0  5  3  3  3  5  0  5  3  1  5  1  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  0  2  1   0  0    87   315 
135 Reid J          19   5  5  0  0  5  2  0  0  3  1  3  3  0  3  1  1  5  2  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  2  3  0  2  0   0  0    69   316 
134 Neaves R        20   1  5  0  0  0  1  2  0  5  2  0  3  1  5  3  3  5  1  5  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  5  0  3  0   0  0    77   319 
 55 Whittaker M     21   1  3  5  1  1  0  0  3  3  1  0  5  2  5  3  1  3  1  3  5  3  3  2  3  3  2  5  1  0  2   0  0    70   330 
213 MacSween D      22   3  5  3  3  5  0  0  3  5  3  3  5  0  5  3  0  3  3  5  5  3  5  3  3  5  3  5  0  3  3   0  0    95   330 
127 Bell L          23   0  3  0  0  0  0  0  3  3  3  3  5  2  5  3  1  3  0  3  3  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  2  1  0   0  0    66   332 
128 Bell L          24   1  3  0  1  0  1  0  3  3  5  1  5  0  5  1  1  3  2  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  0  3  0   0  0    67   333 
 20 Murray  G       25   0  5  1  5  3  3  0  5  5  3  3  5  2  5  3  0  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  1  5  0   0  0    93   338 
 22 Campbell E      26   0  3  2  3  1  2  0  3  3  3  2  5  1  5  3  1  3  2  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  2  3  3  3  1   0  0    81   338 
190 Milligan A      27   3  3  5  3  3  5  0  3  5  5  5  3  2  5  3  3  3  0  3  3  5  0  3  3  5  0  5  0  3  3   3  0    95   357 
 57 De Jonge C      28   1  3  2  2  0  0  1  3  3  2  3  5  1  5  3  0  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  2  5  0  3  1   0  0    76   357 
164 Tennant J       29   1  5  5  2  0  2  0  5  5  5  3  5  2  5  5  5  3  3  3  3  5  2  3  3  5  0  5  0  5  0   0  0    95   376 
  4 Allan R         30   0  5  1  1  0  0  0  5  5  5  5  5  0  5  0  2  3  1  5  5  5  3  3  3  3  3  5  2  3  0   0  0    83   383 
 68 MacLennan G     31   1  5  3  2  2  0  0  3  3  3  3  5  2  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  5  5  1  3  2   0  0    98   395 
 23 Cowe A          32   0  5  2  1  3  0  0  3  5  5  2  5  0  5  3  3  5  2  5  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  3  1  3  1   0  0    89   405 
163 Baird S         33   2  3  2  2  1  5  1  5  5  3  3  5  2  5  3  2  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  1  3  1   0  0    91   415 
 19 Mackle F        34   2  3  5  3  1  5  0  3  5  3  2  5  3  5  3  2  5  1  5  5  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  1  3  2   0  0    95   425 
154 Shankie I       35   0  3  2  3  2  0  0  5  3  3  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  2  3  0   0  0    87   432 
261 Grant M         36   5  3  3  3  5  1  2  3  5  5  3  5  1  5  3  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  1  5  5  3  5  2  3  2   0  0   107   433 
  3 White F         37   5  5  3  3  2  0  1  3  5  1  3  5  1  5  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  1  3  5  3  5  5  3  3   0  0    96   437 
145 Murphy T        38   3  5  3  0  1  0  0  5  3  3  2  5  3  5  5  5  3  2  3  5  3  5  5  3  5  3  3  2  3  1   0  0    94   450 
269 Leckie S        39   3  5  3  3  2  0  3  3  5  3  1  5  2  5  3  5  3  3  3  5  3  3  5  5  3  3  5  2  3  3   0  0   100   456 
254 Minns A         40   0  5  3  5  3  1  1  5  5  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  5  1  5  5  5  3  3  5  5  5  3  3  3  3   0  0   113   469 
  2 Head R          41   3  5  5  5  3  0  3  5  5  5  3  5  2  5  5  5  3  3  5  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  2  3  0   0  0   108   473 
173 Stratford A     42   2  5  1  1  1  3  3  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   129   491 
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                                       SSDT 2008 Provisional Results - Friday - Scottish 
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 A4 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 C1 D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 J1 J2 J3 K1 K2 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
270 McDiarmid M     43   5  5  5  3  3  2  3  5  5  5  3  5  2  5  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  5  5  5  3  3  3  5  3   0  0   124   526 
108 Houston D       44   5  3  3  5  3  3  1  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  3  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   124   606 
115 Hutchison D     45   3  5  5  0  3  3  2  5  5  5  3  5  1  5  5  3  3  2  5  5  5  1  3  5  5  3  5  3  3  0   0  0   106   628 
155 Shankie L       46   2  2  0  0  1  3  0  1  3  0  1  3  0  5  3  0  3  1  2  3  5  3  3  3  3  1  2  0  1  3   0  0    57   677 E 
212 Mackay S        47   0  1  0  0  0  1  0  1  3  3  2  3  0  5  3  0  3  1  3  3  1  2  3  3  3  3  3  2  0  0   0  0    52  1520 E 
  9 McDougall J     48   0  3  3  5  0  0  0  3  5  3  3  5  1  5  2  2  3  2  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  3  3  0  2  1   0  0    79  1613 E 
 
 
 
 
 
                                       SSDT 2008 Provisional Results - Friday - Newcomer- Scottish 
No. Name           Pos   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  31 32 Daily Cumul 
                        A1 A2 A3 A4 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 C1 D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 F1 F2 G1 G2 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 J1 J2 J3 K1 K2 
--- ----           ---  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
128 Bell L           1   1  3  0  1  0  1  0  3  3  5  1  5  0  5  1  1  3  2  3  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  0  3  0   0  0    67   333 
190 Milligan A       2   3  3  5  3  3  5  0  3  5  5  5  3  2  5  3  3  3  0  3  3  5  0  3  3  5  0  5  0  3  3   3  0    95   357 
 57 De Jonge C       3   1  3  2  2  0  0  1  3  3  2  3  5  1  5  3  0  3  3  3  3  5  3  3  3  5  2  5  0  3  1   0  0    76   357 
 23 Cowe A           4   0  5  2  1  3  0  0  3  5  5  2  5  0  5  3  3  5  2  5  5  3  3  3  5  5  3  3  1  3  1   0  0    89   405 
  2 Head R           5   3  5  5  5  3  0  3  5  5  5  3  5  2  5  5  5  3  3  5  3  3  3  3  3  5  3  5  2  3  0   0  0   108   473 
108 Houston D        6   5  3  3  5  3  3  1  5  5  5  3  5  3  5  3  5  3  3  5  5  3  5  5  3  5  5  5  5  5  5   0  0   124   606 
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SSDT 2008 Provisional Team Results - Friday 
Team Name                            Rider1 Rider2 Rider3  Score    Eligible For 
---------                            ------ ------ ------  -----    ------------ 
Beta A                                  217    197    211     36              G 
Bradford A                              217    160    174     64              F 
JST Gas Gas A                           174    166    157     88              G 
Yeadon & Guiseley A                      34    205    263     89              F 
JST Gas Gas B                           175    167    160     98              G 
Beta B                                   39    205     84    129              G 
Sandiford TRW Montesa                    27     34     26    193              G 
Bradford B                              129    130    180    300            B,F 
Richmond MC A                            78    193    199    331              B 
Lochaber A                              264    262     69    354        A,B,E,F 
Manchester 17 MCC                       176    178    179    364          B,F,G 
MCC of Wales A                          247    273     48    380            B,F 
Yeadon & Guiseley D                     153    187    191    383              B 
Beta Factory 2                          220    204    180    455              G 
Dunfermline MC                           91     90    117    476        A,B,E,F 
Spain B                                 253     14     70    492              D 
MC Olot                                  72    243    237    550            F,H 
Ecole Trial le Bresse                   221    222    223    551              D 
Beta Factory 1                          196    225    226    621              G 
Sherco 1                                245    252    237    677              G 
Richmond MC B                            79    210     54    681              B 
Richmond MC C                            89    198     81    692              B 
Guisborough MC A                         96    177    149    804              F 
MCC of Wales B                          246    207    208    910            B,F 
Bon Accord                               67     55     57    931              A 
CSMA                                    158     83    240    944              C 
Police                                  200    201    202   1032              C 
Guisborough MC B                         94     95    121   1128              F 
Perthshire                              269    270    271   1264        A,B,E,F 
MC Abadesses B                           36     38    245   1288        B,D,F,H 
RAF                                     188    189    190   1317              C 
Yeadon & Guiseley B                     175    206    218   1622              F 
Yeadon & Guiseley C                     205    206    225   1665              G 
Army                                     59     51     62    953              C (No Award) 
Spain A                                  30    211     72   1039              D (No Award) 
Montesa                                  30     72     14   1193              C (No Award) 
MC Abadesses A                          260    138     37   1661        B,D,F,H (No Award) 
Repsol Montesa HRC                       38     14     13   1968              G (No Award) 
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